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Margaret Hill

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Margaret Hill
Postcode ST18 9AB
Date of birth January 1960
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
DERMATEC AESTHETICS LIMITED
DERMATEC AESTHETICS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BILLET DEVELOPMENTS LTD
HAZEL HOUSE NURSING HOME
LIMITED

HAZEL HOUSE NURSING HOME
LIMITED

WILLOWBANK REST HOME LIMITED
WILLOWBANK REST HOME LIMITED

OPERATION FRAMEWORKS

N/A* - no information available

Number
05606671
05606671

Number

09649414
03203796
03203796

04209367
04209367

05907418

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911626238

911626238
Barn 3 No 11 Dunston Business

Village

Stafford Road

Dunston

Staffordshire

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/10/2005
28/10/2005

App. Date
20/06/2015
11/10/2006
11/10/2006

02/10/2006
02/10/2006

16/08/2006

Res. Date

Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



